
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name=
CYDONIA PROPERTIES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201508310003
03530

08/31/2015
02:31:05

CYDONIA
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201512080004
18760

12/08/2015
09:05:17

CYDONIA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

30 2 Lot#:9 Book:30
Pg:2
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PROFESSION
AL AND
MEDICAL
CENTRE 2ND
SECTOR

201512080004
18750

12/08/2015
09:05:16

CYDONIA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

30 2 Lot#:9 Book:30
Pg:2
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PROFESSION
AL AND
MEDICAL
CENTRE 2ND
SECTOR

201512080004
18770

12/08/2015
09:05:18

CYDONIA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

30 2 Lot#:9 Book:30
Pg:2
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PROFESSION
AL AND
MEDICAL
CENTRE 2ND
SECTOR


