Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= CYDONIA PROPERTIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508310003 03530	08/31/2015 02:31:05	CYDONIA PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201512080004 18760		CYDONIA PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			30	2		Lot#:9 Book:30 Pg:2 Sub:MEADOW BROOK PROFESSION AL AND MEDICAL CENTRE 2ND SECTOR
201512080004 18750	12/08/2015 09:05:16	CYDONIA PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			30	2		Lot#:9 Book:30 Pg:2 Sub:MEADOW BROOK PROFESSION AL AND MEDICAL CENTRE 2ND SECTOR
201512080004 18770		CYDONIA PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			30	2		Lot#:9 Book:30 Pg:2 Sub:MEADOW BROOK PROFESSION AL AND MEDICAL CENTRE 2ND SECTOR